Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dylan Van-Hoof - (856420) - City of Salford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:25.01 432 H 22/07/17  City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017 Broughton Co Salford 3
2:25.88 424 H 06/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Co Salford 2
2:26.08 422 H 17/09/16 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4
2:26.51 418 H 16/07/16 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 3
2:27.74 408 H 02/04/16  City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford Co Salford 3
2:30.87 383 H 25/06/16  Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Co Salford 3
2:32.92 368 H 27/09/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan 3
2:33.02 367 H 31/10/15  City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015 Salford 3
2:33.92 361 H 19/09/15 City of Salford Club Championships 2015 Salford 4
2:34.80 355 H 18/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford 3
2:38.77 329 H 20/12/14 City of Salford Club Championships Salford 4
2:39.34 325 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield 3
2:39.41 325 H 29/1114 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton 3
2:40.22 320 H 25/04/15  BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton 3
2:43.53 301 H 01/02/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan 3
2:44.35 296 H 27/09/14 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet Wigan 3
2:44.61 295 H 26/07/14 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014 Wigan 3
2:44.69 294 H 26/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Radcliffe 3
2:51.21 262 H 02/11/13  City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013 Salford Radcliffe 2
2:52.05 258 H 20/12/13  City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013 Salford Radcliffe 4
2:53.88 250 H 28/09/13  Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Radcliffe 3
2:58.36 232 H 27/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Radcliffe 2
2:59.07 229 H 18/05/13  City of Salford SC Time Trials No 6 Salford Radcliffe 4
2:59.19 229 H 13/04/13 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Radcliffe 3
3:01.26 221 H 26/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Radcliffe 3
3:04.15 210 H 27/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Radcliffe 3

n.AE N7 AN AnINT7I4N Al af O alfmed ON O A\ lvamnia [P [ YRRPRTFIIN n

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



REVCRVY
3:06.54
3:07.38
3:11.79

3:14.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.01
2:25.88
2:26.08
2:26.51
2:30.87
2:27.74
2:33.02
2:32.92
2:33.92
2:34.80
2:40.22
2:39.34
2:43.53
2:38.77
2:39.41
2:44.35
2:44.61
2:44.69
2:52.05
2:51.21
2:53.88
3:05.07
3:01.26
2:59.07
2:58.36
2:59.19
3:06.54
3:04.15
3:07.38
3:11.79

3:14.90

Copyright 2024

202
200
186
177

WA Pts

432
424
422
418
383
408
367
368
361
355
320
325
301
329
325
296
295
294
258
262
250
207
221
229
232
229
202
210
200
186
177

I I I T

Round

r r r r r r r r r r r r ¥ r I r I I r I I I T IT I T T T IT I =T

EVIVIAR)
06/04/13
22/12/12
18/11/12
06/10/12

Date

22/07/17
06/11/16
17/09/16
16/07/16
25/06/16
02/04/16
31/10/15
27/09/15
19/09/15
18/07/15
25/04/15
18/04/15
01/02/15
20/12/14
29/11/14
27/09/14
26/07/14
26/01/14
20/12/13
02/11/13
28/09/13
20/07/13
26/05/13
18/05/13
27/04/13
13/04/13
06/04/13
27/01113
22/12/12
18/11/12
06/10/12

LIy Ul Odiluiu O Duttinen Viyriipic
City of Salford Spring Meet

City of Salford Club Championships
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups

Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

City of Salford Club Championships 2015
City of Salford Summer Spectacular

BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
City of Salford Club Championships

Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

City of Salford SC Time Trials No 6

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups

City of Salford Spring Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
City of Salford Club Championships

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups

Sanuru
Salford
Salford
Blackpool
Salford

Venue

Broughton
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Macclesfield
Salford
Salford
Wigan
Salford
Salford
Bolton
Macclesfield
Wigan
Salford
Bolton
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Blackpool
Salford
Macclesfield
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Blackpool

Salford

Pag§2/2

naudine
Radcliffe 3
Radcliffe 4
Radcliffe 2
Radcliffe 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 3
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
Radcliffe 3
Radcliffe 4
Radcliffe 2
Radcliffe 3
Radcliffe 3
Radcliffe 3
Radcliffe 4
Radcliffe 2
Radcliffe 3
Radcliffe 3
Radcliffe 3
Radcliffe 4
Radcliffe 2
Radcliffe 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



