Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dylan Van-Hoof - (856420) - City of Salford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:25.01	432	Н	22/07/17	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017	Broughton	Co Salford	3
2:25.88	424	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	2
2:26.08	422	Н	17/09/16	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
2:26.51	418	Н	16/07/16	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	Co Salford	3
2:27.74	408	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Salford	3
2:30.87	383	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Salford	3
2:32.92	368	Н	27/09/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
2:33.02	367	Н	31/10/15	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015	Salford		3
2:33.92	361	Н	19/09/15	City of Salford Club Championships 2015	Salford		4
2:34.80	355	Н	18/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
2:38.77	329	Н	20/12/14	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford		4
2:39.34	325	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
2:39.41	325	Н	29/11/14	Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
2:40.22	320	Н	25/04/15	BMSS Spring Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
2:43.53	301	Н	01/02/15	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015	Wigan		3
2:44.35	296	Н	27/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan		3
2:44.61	295	Н	26/07/14	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014	Wigan		3
2:44.69	294	Н	26/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Radcliffe	3
2:51.21	262	Н	02/11/13	City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013	Salford	Radcliffe	2
2:52.05	258	Н	20/12/13	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013	Salford	Radcliffe	4
2:53.88	250	Н	28/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Radcliffe	3
2:58.36	232	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Radcliffe	2
2:59.07	229	Н	18/05/13	City of Salford SC Time Trials No 6	Salford	Radcliffe	4
2:59.19	229	Н	13/04/13	Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups	Salford	Radcliffe	3
3:01.26	221	Н	26/05/13	Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Radcliffe	3
3:04.15	210	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	Radcliffe	3
right 202	4	Ц	00/07/10	City of Colford CO Cummar Olympia	Calford	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
3.03.07	∠ U/	П	ZU/U1/13	City of Saliora SC Summer Crympic	Запоги	naucille	raye 212
3:06.54	202	Н	06/04/13	City of Salford Spring Meet	Salford	Radcliffe	3
3:07.38	200	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Radcliffe	4
3:11.79	186	Н	18/11/12	North Lancs Inter Association Meet	Blackpool	Radcliffe	2
3:14.90	177	Н	06/10/12	Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups	Salford	Radcliffe	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.01	432	Н	22/07/17	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2017	Broughton	Co Salford	3
2:25.88	424	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Salford	2
2:26.08	422	Н	17/09/16	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
2:26.51	418	Н	16/07/16	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	Co Salford	3
2:30.87	383	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Co Salford	3
2:27.74	408	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Salford	3
2:33.02	367	Н	31/10/15	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015	Salford		3
2:32.92	368	Н	27/09/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
2:33.92	361	Н	19/09/15	City of Salford Club Championships 2015	Salford		4
2:34.80	355	Н	18/07/15	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford		3
2:40.22	320	Н	25/04/15	BMSS Spring Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
2:39.34	325	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
2:43.53	301	Н	01/02/15	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015	Wigan		3
2:38.77	329	Н	20/12/14	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford		4
2:39.41	325	Н	29/11/14	Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet	Bolton		3
2:44.35	296	Н	27/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan		3
2:44.61	295	Н	26/07/14	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014	Wigan		3
2:44.69	294	Н	26/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Radcliffe	3
2:52.05	258	Н	20/12/13	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013	Salford	Radcliffe	4
2:51.21	262	Н	02/11/13	City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013	Salford	Radcliffe	2
2:53.88	250	Н	28/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Radcliffe	3
3:05.07	207	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Radcliffe	3
3:01.26	221	Н	26/05/13	Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Radcliffe	3
2:59.07	229	Н	18/05/13	City of Salford SC Time Trials No 6	Salford	Radcliffe	4
2:58.36	232	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Radcliffe	2
2:59.19	229	Н	13/04/13	Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups	Salford	Radcliffe	3
3:06.54	202	Н	06/04/13	City of Salford Spring Meet	Salford	Radcliffe	3
3:04.15	210	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	Radcliffe	3
3:07.38	200	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Radcliffe	4
3:11.79	186	Н	18/11/12	North Lancs Inter Association Meet	Blackpool	Radcliffe	2
3:14.90	177	Н	06/10/12	Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups	Salford	Radcliffe	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS